Artiklar
Grillisterband
Ostsalsiccia
Kronobergare
Rackebajsare

Farskkorv,
Chorizo

Burgarfars
Marinerad Karré

Eldost (halloumi),
Mynta

Eldost (halloumi),
Naturell

Kartong

Smalands Skafferis Grillada

Varumérke

Stens i Aseda
Smalands skafferi
Akes

Heberleins

Per i Vlken

Smalands Skafferi
JM Chark

Hojdens Mejeri

Hojdens Mejeri

Ort
Aseda
Vaxjo
Tingsryd
Forslov

Hbéganas

Vaxjo
Halmstad

Fagerhult

Fagerhult

Storlek
0,25
0,3
0,25
0,175
0,27

0,4
0,7
0,15

0,15



